Simple. Predictable. Precise.
EverFlex™ Self-expanding Peripheral Stent with Entrust™ Delivery System
When you need to stent, look to the trusted
performance of the EverFlex™ Stent — delivered with
ease and precision by the Entrust™ Delivery System.
A performance
you can trust.
When you need to stent, trust the precision, strength, and flexibility

trademarks of a Medtronic company.
UC202403507-everflex-with-entrust-system-brochure-en-emea-9942780
Order information
Product catalog
number
Stent dimensions
{Unconstrained}
Size
compatibility
Catheter length
80 cm
Catheter length
120 cm
Catheter length
150 cm
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Vessel size
(mm)
Sheath guide
(F)
EVX35-05-020-080 EVX35-05-020-120 EVX35-05-020-150 5 20 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-05-040-080 EVX35-05-040-120 EVX35-05-040-150 5 40 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-05-060-080 EVX35-05-060-120 EVX35-05-060-150 5 60 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-05-080-080 EVX35-05-080-120 EVX35-05-080-150 5 80 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-05-100-080 EVX35-05-100-120 EVX35-05-100-150 5 100 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-05-120-080 EVX35-05-120-120 EVX35-05-120-150 5 120 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-05-150-080 EVX35-05-150-120 EVX35-05-150-150 5 150 3.5–4.5 5
EVX35-06-020-080 EVX35-06-020-120 EVX35-06-020-150 6 20 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-06-040-080 EVX35-06-040-120 EVX35-06-040-150 6 40 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-06-060-080 EVX35-06-060-120 EVX35-06-060-150 6 60 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-06-080-080 EVX35-06-080-120 EVX35-06-080-150 6 80 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-06-100-080 EVX35-06-100-120 EVX35-06-100-150 6 100 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-06-120-080 EVX35-06-120-120 EVX35-06-120-150 6 120 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-06-150-080 EVX35-06-150-120 EVX35-06-150-150 6 150 4.5–5.5 5
EVX35-07-020-080 EVX35-07-020-120 EVX35-07-020-150 7 20 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-07-040-080 EVX35-07-040-120 EVX35-07-040-150 7 40 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-07-060-080 EVX35-07-060-120 EVX35-07-060-150 7 60 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-07-080-080 EVX35-07-080-120 EVX35-07-080-150 7 80 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-07-100-080 EVX35-07-100-120 EVX35-07-100-150 7 100 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-07-120-080 EVX35-07-120-120 EVX35-07-120-150 7 120 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-07-150-080 EVX35-07-150-120 EVX35-07-150-150 7 150 5.5–6.5 5
EVX35-08-020-080 EVX35-08-020-120 EVX35-08-020-150 8 20 6.5–7.5 5
EVX35-08-040-080 EVX35-08-040-120 EVX35-08-040-150 8 40 6.5–7.5 5
EVX35-08-060-080 EVX35-08-060-120 EVX35-08-060-150 8 60 6.5–7.5 5
EVX35-08-080-080 EVX35-08-080-120 EVX35-08-080-150 8 80 6.5–7.5 5
EVX35-08-100-080 EVX35-08-100-120 EVX35-08-100-150 8 100 6.5–7.5 5
EVX35-08-120-080 EVX35-08-120-120 EVX35-08-120-150 8 120 6.5–7.5 5
EVX35-08-150-080 EVX35-08-150-120 EVX35-08-150-150 8 150 6.5–7.5 5
References
1.	 Büchler JR, Ribeiro EE, Falcão JL, et al. A randomized trial of 5 versus 7 French guiding catheters for transfemoral percutaneous coronary stent implantation.
J Interv Cardiol. February 2008;21(1):50-55.
2.	 �Rodriguez A, Katz S. The use of the StarClose device for obtaining femoral artery hemostasis. Vasc Endovascular Surg. October 2011;45(7)627-630.